
P R O J E C T  B R I E F



A beach and golf course serenity inA beach and golf course serenity in

RAS  AL KHAIMAHRAS  AL KHAIMAH



Ellington Views redesigns your senses  and enhances residents’ lifestyles through thoughtful design. 

Here, you can unwind and step into a world of amenities and resorts, all at your own pace.

FIND YOUR PERFECT VIEWFIND YOUR PERFECT VIEW



1  MINUTE1  MINUTE

24 MINUTES24 MINUTES3 MINUTES3 MINUTES

28 MINUTES28 MINUTES5 MINUTES5 MINUTES

41  MINUTES41  MINUTES9 MINUTES9 MINUTES

43 MINUTES43 MINUTES9 MINUTES9 MINUTES

47 MINUTES47 MINUTES14 MINUTES14 MINUTES

60 MINUTES60 MINUTES20 MINUTES20 MINUTES

22 MINUTES22 MINUTES
Al Hamra Golf Club

Al Qawasim Corniche & RAK EyeAl Hamra Mall

RAK International AirportAl Hamra Marina & Yacht Club

Dhayah FortRAK Track

Jebel Jais EntranceAl Jazeera Al Hamra

Sharjah International AirportWynn Resort

Dubai International AirportFlamingo Beach

RAK Mall





G O L F  C O U R S E 
V I E W

C A N A L  V I E W

B E A C H  V I E W

MAIN VIEWSMAIN VIEWS
One of the standout features of Ellington Views is its spectacular vantage point, providing 

residents with sweeping views of the lush green fairways of the adjacent Al Hamra golf 

course on one side and Al Hamra Marina & Yacht Club, Marjan Island on the other.







Al Hamra Beach with view ofAl Hamra Beach with view of

MARJAN ISLANDMARJAN ISLAND



PROJECT ADDRESS:

 By the Consultant's review status indicated herein, the Contractor shall not be relieved
of responsibility for any deviation from the requirements of the Contract Documents, unless the
Contractor has specifically informed the Consultant of such deviation in writing at the time of the
submission. The Contractor shall not be relieved from responsibility for errors, omissions or
uncoordinated information in the submission or non-compliance with the Contract Documents and
Applicable Laws. The recipient is responsible to ensure the contents of this disclaimer are
understood by personnel in their organization.

PO BOX 333256 OFFICE NO.A201-203
BUILDING 6 , DUBAI DESIGN DISTRICT
DUBAI
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
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Plot A101, Al Hamra, Ras Al Khaimah,
UAE

scale 1 : 200
PLOT 02 - OVERALL ELEVATION 031

A CONCEPT DESIGN BM MA 05/07/23
B CONCEPT DESIGN RESUBMISSION BM MA 18/08/23
C 50% SCHEMATIC SUBMISSION BM MA 20/09/23

PA R K I N G  S PA C EPA R K I N G  S PA C E A N T I C I PA T E D A N T I C I PA T E D 

C O M P L E T I O N  D A T EC O M P L E T I O N  D A T E

A N T I C I PA T E D A N T I C I PA T E D 

S E R V I C E  C H A R G ES E R V I C E  C H A R G E

E L E V A T O R SE L E V A T O R S

O W N E R S H I PO W N E R S H I P

Studio, 1 and 2-bed: 1 parking space

3-bed: 2 parking spaces Q1 2027

AED 14 per sq. ft.

4 passenger elevators

2 service elevators

Freehold

1 7  R E S I D E N T I A L  F L O O R S1 7  R E S I D E N T I A L  F L O O R S1 2  R E S I D E N T I A L  F L O O R S1 2  R E S I D E N T I A L  F L O O R S

C L U B H O U S EC L U B H O U S E
R O O FR O O F

R O O FR O O F

P O D I U MP O D I U MP O D I U MP O D I U M

G R O U N D  F L O O RG R O U N D  F L O O RG R O U N D  F L O O RG R O U N D  F L O O R

E A S T  T O W E R

W E S T  T O W E R



S I Z E  R A N G E  P E R S I Z E  R A N G E  P E R 

U N I T  T Y P EU N I T  T Y P E

N U M B E R  O F  U N I T S N U M B E R  O F  U N I T S 

P E R  T Y P EP E R  T Y P E

STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO = 43 units STUDIO = 12 units

1 BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM = 74 units 1 BEDROOM = 47 units

2 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM = 31 units 2 BEDROOM = 43 units

3 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM DUPLEX PENTHOUSE

3 BEDROOM = 17 units 2 BEDROOM DUPLEX PENTHOUSE = 1 unit

From 464 sq. ft to 532 sq. ft From 449 sq. ft to 473 sq. ft

EAST TOWER EAST TOWERWEST TOWER WEST TOWER

From 926 sq. ft to 2,323 sq. ft From 934 sq. ft to 1,106 sq. ft

From 1,407 sq. ft to 4,559 sq. ft From 1,382 sq. ft to 3,060 sq. ft

From 2,274 sq. ft From 3,764 sq. ft



GROUND FLOORGROUND FLOOR
AmenitiesAmenities



This space exudes a sense of grand arrival 

reminiscent of a high-end hotel



The premium lifestyle 

experience that awaits you within



A captivating blend of modern 

elegance and nature-inspired design



Views of the lush surroundings, allowing you 

to feel connected to the natural world outside. 



M A I N  E N T R A N C E

R ES I D E N TS  PA R K I N G

D RO P - O F F  A R E A

B I CYC L E  PA R K I N G

E AST  TOW E R  LO B BY  E N T R A N C E

V I S I TO R S  PA R K I N G

W EST  TOW E R  LO B BY  E N T R A N C E

LO B BY  R EC E PT I O N

LO B BY  LOU N G E

H A L LWAY  S E AT I N G

L I F T  LO B BY

S E RV I C E  ROA D  E N T R A N C E

P E D EST R I A N  WA L K WAY
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PAVILIONPAVILION
AmenitiesAmenities



A serene and comfortable lounge where residents 

can relax and soak in the tranquil atmosphere.





PAV I L I O N  E N T R A N C E

PAV I L I O N  R EC E PT I O N

R E F R ES H M E N T  BA R

LO U N G E  A R E AS

O U T D O O R  S E AT I N G

CA R AVA N  STAT I O N

G O L F  CA RT  PA R K I N G

B E AC H  AC C ESS

R ES I D E N TS  AC C ESS  TO  PAV I L I O N
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FIRST FLOORFIRST FLOOR
AmenitiesAmenities



B E A C H  C L U BB E A C H  C L U B

P O O LP O O L







The contemporary design, premium finishes, and modern 

decor exude a truly exceptional fitness experience.





A vibrant and 

imaginative space



I N F I N I T Y  B E AC H  P O O L

BA R B EQ U E  A R E A

SA N D  B E AC H

K I DS  C LU B

P O O L  S U N  LOU N G E R S

F I T N ESS  ST U D I O

M A L E  C H A N G E  RO O M

F E M A L E  C H A N G E  RO O M

C H A N G I N G  R O O M  FO R  P EO P L E  O F

D ET E R M I N AT I O N

L I F T  LO B BY

CA BA N AS

K I DS  S P L AS H  PA D

S H A D E D  K I DS  P L AY

M U LT I P U R P OS E  S PAC E

M I N I - G O L F

O U T D O O R  F I R E  P I T

O U T D O O R  S E AT I N G
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1818THTH FLOOR FLOOR
AmenitiesAmenities





The strategic location ensures 

that every day is a visual feast.



C LU B H OUS E  E N T R A N C E

L I F T  LO B BY

C LU B  LO U N G E

P R I VAT E  D I N I N G

RO O F TO P  BA R

A N A LO G U E  L I B R A RY  &  D I G I TA L  P L AY

WAS H R O O M

V I E W I N G  LO U N G E

STA R G A Z I N G  A R E A

O U T D O O R  D I N I N G

O U T D O O R  T E R R AC E
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A harmonious blend of sophistication, 

comfort, and functionality.





Custom cabinets, sintered stone counters, and high-end 

European appliances, serving as the home’s centerpiece.



Own generous outdoor balconies 

offer private, sunlit retreats.



Spa-like sanctuaries for 

your daily rituals.







ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M

DU P L E X  P E N T H O US E
LOW E R  L E V E L



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M

DU P L E X  P E N T H O US E
U P P E R  L E V E L



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



ST U D I O

1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



1  B E D RO O M

2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M



2  B E D RO O M

3  B E D RO O M





S T U D I O
T Y P E  1

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

W102

W103

E704

E1204

W202

W203

E1104

E1304

E104

E108

E204

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

413.12 Sq. Ft

109.36 Sq. Ft

522.48 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Kitchen

FR

Bath

Laundry
Room



S T U D I O
T Y P E  3

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

14 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

15 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

E101

E102

E701

E702

E1201

E1202

E1401

E1402

E201

E202

E1101

E1102

E1301

E1302

E1501

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

409.35 Sq. Ft

55.11 Sq. Ft

464.46 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Kitchen

FR

Bath

Laundry
Room



1  B E D R O O M
T Y P E  1

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

W104

W703

W709

E1205

W204

W210

W1106

E1305

E105

E705

E205

E1105

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

849.81 Sq. Ft

255.00 Sq. Ft

1104.81 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR

DW

Bath

Laundry
Room

Powder
Room



1  B E D R O O M
T Y P E  3

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

14 th FLOOR

16 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

15 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

W107

W702

W706

W707

W1203

W1204

E1403

E1405

E1406

E1407

E1602

E1603

W207

W208

W1103

W1104

E1303

E1308

E1309

E1310

E1502

E1504

E1505

E1506

E103

E109

E110

E703

E708

E709

E710

E1203

E1208

E1209

E1210

E203

E208

E209

E210

E1103

E1108

E1109

E1110

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

833.34 Sq. Ft

111.51 Sq. Ft

944.86 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FRDW

Bath

Laundry
Room

Powder
Room



2  B E D R O O M
T Y P E  2

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

W101

W106

W701

W705

W1201

W201

W206

W1101

E1307

E107

E707

E1207

E207

E1107

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1178.54 Sq. Ft

203.65 Sq. Ft

1382.19 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR

DW

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room

Powder
Room



2  B E D R O O M
T Y P E  3

17 th FLOOR

W E S T

08 09

10

01

02

03

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1394.79 Sq. Ft

219.48 Sq. Ft

1614.26 Sq. Ft

Bedroom Primary
Bedroom

BalconyBalcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR

DW

BathBath

Laundry
Room

Powder
Room



2  B E D R O O M  +  M
T Y P E  1

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

W105

W704

W708

W1205

W205

W209

W1105

E1306

E106

E706

E1206

E206

E1106

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1310.83 Sq. Ft

264.68 Sq. Ft

1575.51 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
AreaKitchen

FR

DW

Bath

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room

Powder
Room

Maids
Room



2  B E D R O O M  +  M
T Y P E  2

14 th FLOOR

W E S T

08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

E A S T

14 th FLOOR 15 th FLOOR

E1404 E1503

BedroomPrimary
Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR

DWBath

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room

Maids
Room

Powder
Room

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1315.03 Sq. Ft

1323.75 Sq. Ft

2638.57 Sq. Ft



2  B E D R O O M  +  M
T Y P E  4

16 th FLOOR

W E S T

08 09

10

01

06

07

08

E A S T

16 th FLOOR 17 th FLOOR

E1601 E1701

Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR
DW

Bath

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room

Maids
Room

Powder
Room

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1476.81 Sq. Ft

3083.00 Sq. Ft

4559.81 Sq. Ft



3  B E D R O O M  +  M
T Y P E  1

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

1 st FLOOR

7 th -  10 th FLOOR

12 th FLOOR

14 th FLOOR

16 th FLOOR

2 nd -  6 th FLOOR

11 th FLOOR

13 th FLOOR

15 th FLOOR

17 th FLOOR

W E S T

01020304

05 06 07 08 09

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

E111

E711

E1211

E1408

E1604

E211

E1111

E1311

E1507

E1703

E A S T

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1747.63 Sq. Ft

516.45 Sq. Ft

2264.08 Sq. Ft

Bedroom Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

BalconyBalcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area Kitchen

FR

DW

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room

Maids
Room

Powder
Room



P E N T H O U S E
D U P L E X

L O W E R  L E V E L

U P P E R  L E V E L

11 th FLOOR

W E S T

04

01

02 03 05

06

E A S T

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Internal Living Area :

Outdoor Living Area :

Total Living Area :

1815.66 Sq. Ft

1949.02 Sq. Ft

3764.68 Sq. Ft

Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

Balcony

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

FR

DW

Bath

Bath

Laundry
Room



5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

2 0 %

5 %

5 %

5 0 %

90 days after the

reservation date

180 days after the

reservation date

At the time of booking

+AED 3,000 RERA registration fee

On completion of 30% 

construction of the project

On completion of 20% 

construction of the project

On completion of 40% 

construction of the project

On

completion*

*plus 4% upon completion and this amount is earmarked specifically to cover expenses related to 

the title deed registration process.

On completion of 50% 

construction of the project



CONTACT US 

Mobile: +971 52 554 9435 

ADDRESS

B301, Metha plaza Building, 

Oud Metha, Dubai 

www.propjunction.ae/projects/ellington-views

Email: info@propjunction.org

www.propjunction.ae
www.propjunction.ae/projects/ellington-views
tel:+971525549435
mailto:info@propjunction.org

